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1(113) 1:09 18 0:43 165.4 1:09 15 0:39 130.0
2 (106) 0:24 26 0:16 200.0 1:33 16 0:55 144.7
3(108) 1:12 30 1:00 500.0 2:45 19 1:40 153.9
4 (107) 0:19 16 0:09 90.0 3:04 17 1:43 127.2
5(112) 0:24 6 0:04 20.0 3:28 15 1:44 100.0
6 (105) 0:12 11 0:05 71.4 3:40 14 3:13 714.8
7(104) 0:29 5 0:04 16.0 4:09 12 3:03 277.3
8(103) 0:47 19 0:22 88.0 4:56 12 3:50 348.5
9(101) 0:18 8 0:04 28.6 5:14 11 4:08 375.8
10 (110) 1:44 11 1:25 447.4 6:58 10 3:14 86.6
11(111) 0:24 11 0:08 50.0 7:22 9 2:34 53.5
£ 0:08 3 0:01 14.3 7:30 7 2:34 52.0
TFiming by SPORTident timing-sportident.com



http://www.tcpdf.org

